Position

Senior Dep Probation Officer
Correctional Officer IlI
Correctional Sergeant
Supervising Probation Officer
Correctional Officer IlI
Correctional Officer Ill

Crime Analyst

Criminal Records Technician Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Sheriff/Jail Corr Services Special
Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Probation Aide

Behavioral Health Services Spec
Il

Probation Aide

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Department

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Local Community
Corrections

Total Wages

$59,512

$59,082

$58,605

$56,122

$54,407

$50,203

$47,916

$36,627

$36,228

$31,846

$28,907

$22,003

$18,786

$9,254

$6,177

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,088

$34,280

$34,725

$34,437

$33,672

$28,744

$13,561

$4,408

$28,210

$24,408

$13,520

$5,589

$7,362

$2,223

$5,299



