Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Dep Probation Officer		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$59,512	\$35,088
Correctional Officer III		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$59,082	\$34,280
Correctional Sergeant		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$58,605	\$34,725
Supervising Probation Officer		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$56,122	\$34,437
Correctional Officer III		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$54,407	\$33,672
Correctional Officer III		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$50,203	\$28,744
Crime Analyst		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$47,916	\$13,561
Criminal Records Technician II		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$36,627	\$4,408
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$36,228	\$28,210
Sheriff/Jail Corr Services Special		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$31,846	\$24,408
Behavioral Health Clinician II		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$28,907	\$13,520
Probation Aide		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$22,003	\$5,589
Behavioral Health Services Spec II		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$18,786	\$7,362
Probation Aide		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$9,254	\$2,223
Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$6,177	\$5,299